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Registered Voters: 37,724 of 172,447 (21.88%)
Ballots Cast: 37,724

ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT

CITY OF CHANDLER
Maricopa County
November 02, 2021
FINAL RESULTS

Chandler-QUESTION 1 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

BOND APPROVAL, YES
BOND APPROVAL, NO
Total Votes

Total

37,724 / 172,447

636
4

Total
25,305
11,779
37,084

Total

Chandler-QUESTION 2 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

BOND APPROVAL, YES
BOND APPROVAL, NO
Total Votes

Total

37,724 / 172,447
1,185
3

Total
27,848
8,688
36,536

Total

Chandler-QUESTION 3 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

BOND APPROVAL, YES
BOND APPROVAL, NO
Total Votes

Total

37,724 / 172,447
704
2

Total
25,665
11,353
37,018

Total

21.88%

68.24%
31.76%

21.88%

76.22%
23.78%

21.88%

69.33%
30.67%
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Chandler-QUESTION 4 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

BOND APPROVAL, YES
BOND APPROVAL, NO
Total Votes

Total
37,724 / 172,447

1,113

4

Total
26,775
9,832
36,607

Total

Chandler-QUESTION j5 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

BOND APPROVAL, YES
BOND APPROVAL, NO
Total Votes

Total

37,724 /1 172,447
1,137
2

Total
24,031
12,554
36,585

Total

21.88%

73.14%
26.86%

21.88%

65.69%
34.31%

11/5/2021 6:49:03 PM



