Page: 1 of 2 11/5/2021 6:49:03 PM

#### **ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT**

#### CITY OF CHANDLER Maricopa County November 02, 2021 FINAL RESULTS

Registered Voters: 37,724 of 172,447 (21.88%)

Ballots Cast: 37,724

## Chandler-QUESTION 1 (Vote for 1)

	Total	
Times Cast	37,724 / 172,447	21.88%
Undervotes	636	
Overvotes	4	
Candidate	Total	
BOND APPROVAL, YES	25,305	68.24%
BOND APPROVAL, NO	11,779	31.76%
Total Votes	37,084	
	Total	

## Chandler-QUESTION 2 (Vote for 1)

	Total	
Times Cast	37,724 / 172,447	21.88%
Undervotes	1,185	
Overvotes	3	
Candidate	Total	
BOND APPROVAL, YES	27,848	76.22%
BOND APPROVAL, NO	8,688	23.78%
Total Votes	36,536	
	Total	

## Chandler-QUESTION 3 (Vote for 1)

	Total	
Times Cast	37,724 / 172,447	21.88%
Undervotes	704	
Overvotes	2	
Candidate	Total	
BOND APPROVAL, YES	25,665	69.33%
BOND APPROVAL, NO	11,353	30.67%
Total Votes	37,018	
	Total	

Page: 2 of 2 11/5/2021 6:49:03 PM

# **Chandler-QUESTION 4 (Vote for 1)**

	Total	
Times Cast	37,724 / 172,447	21.88%
Undervotes	1,113	
Overvotes	4	
Candidate	Total	
BOND APPROVAL, YES	26,775	73.14%
BOND APPROVAL, NO	9,832	26.86%
Total Votes	36,607	
	Total	

## **Chandler-QUESTION 5 (Vote for 1)**

	Total	
Times Cast	37,724 / 172,447	21.88%
Undervotes	1,137	
Overvotes	2	
Candidate	Total	
BOND APPROVAL, YES	24,031	65.69%
BOND APPROVAL, NO	12,554	34.31%
Total Votes	36,585	
	Total	